Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

SKATECAMNADA

Ava Sporidis
Tessa MacKinnon
Sophie O Mara
Anna Zhang

Club

Sherwood Park FSC
Beaumont FSC
Extreme Edge SC
Noralta FSC

b

Kristen Belcourt

Date:

3-Feb-2018

2018 NE/NW Regions STARSkate Invitational

Section

AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

12:51:53PM

Drayton Valley AB
Feb 2, 2018 to Feb 4, 2018

STAR 5 Women (U10)

Category Result Summary
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Nicole Rapati

2

PATINAGECAMNADA



